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“It is not down on any map;

True places never are.”

HERMAN MELVILLE, 1851

Inspired by the great
American novel Moby Dick,
written in 1851 by Herman Melville.

The famed tale describes the chilling
adventures of chasing a white whale in

the seas off the coast of the Hamptons.

Moby’s is a celebration of where the
land meets the sea. Home to a selection
of the world’s finest whiskies, smartest

cocktails and wonderful wines.

Open daily from 4pm.




Cocktails

NEGRONI

gin, sweet vermouth, campari

MARTINI

vodka, orange bitters, vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, butterscotch schnapps, kahlua, fresh espresso

FRENCH MARTINI

vodka, black raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice

MOJITO

white rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar

MARGARITA

tequila, triple sec, lime

SPICY MARGARITA

sierra reposado tequila, chili liqueur, agave, lime

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

DARK ‘N’ STORMY

rum, lime, ginger beer

RUSSIAN SPRING PUNCH

anchorage vodka, lemon, strawberry liqueur,

créme de cassis, sparkling wine, berries

RYE OF THE STORM

cognac, bulleit rye whisky, mint, bitters, lime

CAIPIROSKA

lime juice, vodka, sugar

HUGO SPRITZ

elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda

COSMOPOLITAN

vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

tequila, rum, vodka, gin, triple sec, lemon, lime juice, coke

25

25

25

25

25

25

25




Moby’s Signatures

FRENCH GIMLET

elderflower liqueur, gin, lime juice

APPLE-OOZA

kraken black rum, cloudy apple juice, cinnamon, apple schnapps, lime

TEQUILA FLATLINE

sierra reposado, peach nectar, schnapps, blue curacao, lime

BATHTUB COLLINS

bathtub gin, lemon juice, soda

PISCO PUNCH

pisco, orange juice, passionfruit, blue curacao

HIROSHIMA SOUR

japanese orange gin, cherry blossom, yuzu, lemon, whites

25

25

25

25

25

25

DEMODE

french whisky, honeycomb, black walnut, bitters, tuile

CLAIR DE LUNE

purple gin, pink grapefruit, grapefruit bitters

MANTARINI

gin, mandarine liqueur, clementine, tonic, citrus

DANTE’S SECOND

rye whisky, averna siciliana, blood orange soda, lemon

DON GIOVANNI

illegal joven mezcal, mozart choc liqueur,
kahlua, whipped cream, cacao nibs

25

25

25

25

25




Beer & Cider

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE
Byron Bay, NSW

JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES
Camperdown, NSW

HILLS CIDER - APPLE OR PEAR
Hay Valley, SA

LORD NELSON THREE SHEETS
The Rocks, NSW

INTERNATIONAL BEER

ASAHI 5%
Japan

PERONI 5.1%
Italy

PERONI LEGGERA 3.5%
Italy

CORONA 4.5%

Mexico

ICHNUSA 5%
Italy

KRONENBOURG 1664 5%

France

10

10

10

10

12

12

12

12

12

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

Glass|Bottle
BROKENWOOD 8 ROWS SPARKLING 1770
Pokolbin, NSW
VILLA PUCCINI PROSECCO 17]70
Veneto, Italy
VEUVE CLICQUOT 32[180
Champagne, France
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT -1140
France
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE -[450
France

White Wine

Glass[Bottle
TYRRELL'S SEMILLLON 17]70
Hunter Valley, NSW
DEVIL'S CORNER SAUVIGNON BLANC 1770
TAS
CORDUROY RIESLING 16/65
Clare Valley, SA
FARNESE FANTINI PINOT GRIGIO 17]70
Sicily, Italy
SCARBOROUGH CHARDONNAY 1770

Hunter Valley, NSW




Rosé Scotch Whisky

Glass|Bottle JOHNNIE WALKER RED 12
MAISON SAINT AIX DRY ROSE 17/70 JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 14
Provence, France
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK 14
MIRABEAU -170
Drovence, France JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 18
ULTIMATE PROVENCE COTES DE PROVENCE -180 JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 34
Provence, France
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD 16
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD 18
TALISKER SKYE 18
BALVENIE 14 YEAR OLD CARIBBEAN CASK 18
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD 12
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD 16
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD 18
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD 20
Red Wlne CAOL ILA 20
ABERLOUR A'BUNADH 20
B
Glass|Bottle GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD 22
HUNTER SIGNATURE SHIRAZ 17]70 OBAN 14 YEAR OLD 2
Hunter Valley, NSW
RYMILL CABERNET SAUVIGNON 17]70 SALENLIOLATE D SLEAIET 4
c House Choice
oonawarra, SA
JAMES ROAD PINOT NOIR 17)70 GLENFARCLAS 25 YEAR OLD 42
Mornington, VIC THE MACALLAN RARE CASK 50
JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE IV 85
BRORA 37 YEAR OLD 250

PORT ELLEN 35 YEAR OLD 300




Whisky

JAPANESE WHISKY
THE SHINOBU PURE MALT
HIBIKI HARMONY

NIKKA PURE MALT
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD

IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON

BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

STARWARD SOLERA
Port Melbourne, Vic
House Choice

LARK
Hobart, TAS

ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING CO.
RYE MALT
Roseberry, NSW

EARP BOND STORE
Newcastle, NSW

20
22
24
26

35

12
14

18

22

22

20

14

Whisky

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY

PUNI NOVA
Italy

AMRUT FUSION
India

KAVALAN SOLIST

Taiwan

ARMORIK CLASSIC FRENCH SINGLE MALT

France

BOURBON

CANADIAN CLUB
Canada

WILD TURKEY
Kentucky, USA

JIM BEAM
Kentucky, USA

JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE WHISKEY
Tennessee, USA

MAKER’S MARK
Kentucky, USA

BULLEIT RYE
Kentucky, USA

BLANTONS
Kentucky, USA

WILD TURKEY MASTERS KEEP
Kentucky, USA

22

18

22

20

12

14

12

14

14

14

18

50




Vodka

ABSOLUT

Sweden

ABSOLUT VANILLA

Sweden

EARP DISTILLING CO.VODKA PURE
Newcastle, NSW

BELVEDERE
Poland

GREY GOOSE

France

Rum

12

12

12

15

15

BUNDABERG UNDERPROOF RUM

Australia

BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE

Puerto Rico

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
US Virgin Islands

EARP DISTILLING CO. REGGIE’S RUM
Newcastle, NSW

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM
Trinadad

GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL RUM

Bermuda

PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM
Caribbean

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
Caribbean

FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR OLD
Nicaragua
House Choice

RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA

Guatemala

12

12

12

12

14

14

14

14

18

18

BEEFEATER
England

EARP DISTILLING CO. NO. 8 DRY GIN
Newecastle, NSW

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
England

FARMER’S WIFE
Allworth, NSW

FOUR PILLARS
Yarra Valley, VIC

HENDRICKS

Scotland

GENEROUS PURPLE GIN

France

INK GIN
Tweed Valley, NSW

CITADELLE

France

MONKEY 47 SLOE

Germany

Tequila

12

12

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

SIERRA REPOSADO
PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO REPOSADO
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO

12
15
18

26




Port, Sherry, Dessert Wine

GALWAY PIPE 12 YEAR OLD PORT
South Australia

RAMOS PINTO 10 YEAR OLD PORT

Portugal

PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER 20 YEAR OLD PORT

South Australia

PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY
Spain

BROKENWOOD STICKY WICKET SEMILLON
Hunter Valley, NSW

MORRIS RARE MUSCAT
Rutherglen, VIC

12

14

20

10

18

25

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

BAILEYS

CAMPARI

COINTREAU

DISARONNO

DOM BENEDICTINE

DRAMBUIE

EARP DISTILLING CO.LIMONCELLO

FRANGELICO

GALLIANO VANILLA

GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA

GRAND MARNIER

KAHLUA

MIDORI

OPAL NERA SAMBUCA

PERNOD ABSINTHE 68%

PERNOD PASTIS

PIMMS

SOUTHERN COMFORT

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10




Armagnac, Cognac & Calvados

ST. REMY VSOP

HENNESSY VSOP

HENNESSY XO

REMY MARTIN VSOP

REMY MARTIN XO

MARTELL VSOP

MARTELL XO

FRANCOIS VOYER DE GRANDE COGNAC

PAUL GIRAUD VIEILLE RESERVE GRAND
Champagne Cognac

CHATEAU DU TARIQUET ARMAGNAC XO
DELORD ARMAGNAC

CASTERADE ARMAGNAC 1946

ROGER GROULT CALVADOS 8 YEAR OLD
ADRIEN CAMUT CALVADOS 6 YEAR OLD

ROGER GROULT RESERVE DE MON
GRAND CALVADOS

12

16

45

16

28

10

28

14

30

20

25

200

14

26

40




