



*"It is not down on any map;
True places never are."*

HERMAN MELVILLE, 1851

Inspired by the great
American novel *Moby Dick*,
written in 1851 by Herman Melville.

The famed tale describes the chilling
adventures of chasing a white whale in
the seas off the coast of the Hamptons.

Moby's is a celebration of where the
land meets the sea. Home to a selection
of the world's finest whiskies, smartest
cocktails and wonderful wines.

Open daily from 4pm.

Cocktails

NEGRONI 25

gin, sweet vermouth, campari

MARTINI 25

vodka, orange bitters, vermouth

ESPRESSO MARTINI 25

vodka, butterscotch schnapps, kahlua, fresh espresso

FRENCH MARTINI 25

vodka, black raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice, lime juice

MOJITO 25

white rum, fresh lime, mint, sugar

MARGARITA 25

tequila, triple sec, lime

SPICY MARGARITA 25

sierra reposado tequila, chili liqueur, agave, lime

DARK 'N' STORMY 25

rum, lime, ginger beer

RUSSIAN SPRING PUNCH 25

anchorage vodka, lemon, strawberry liqueur,
crème de cassis, sparkling wine, berries

RYE OF THE STORM 25

cognac, bulleit rye whisky, mint, bitters, lime

CAIPIROSKA 25

lime juice, vodka, sugar

HUGO SPRITZ 25

elderflower liqueur, prosecco, soda

COSMOPOLITAN 25

vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 25

tequila, rum, vodka, gin, triple sec, lemon, lime juice, coke

Moby's Signatures

FRENCH GIMLET 25

elderflower liqueur, gin, lime juice

APPLE-OOZA 25

kraken black rum, cloudy apple juice, cinnamon, apple schnapps, lime

TEQUILA FLATLINE 25

sierra reposado, peach nectar, schnapps, blue curacao, lime

BATHTUB COLLINS 25

bathtub gin, lemon juice, soda

PISCO PUNCH 25

pisco, orange juice, passionfruit, blue curacao

HIROSHIMA SOUR 25

japanese orange gin, cherry blossom, yuzu, lemon, whites

DEMODE 25

french whisky, honeycomb, black walnut, bitters, tuile

CLAIR DE LUNE 25

purple gin, pink grapefruit, grapefruit bitters

MANTARINI 25

gin, mandarine liqueur, clementine, tonic, citrus

DANTE'S SECOND 25

rye whisky, averna siciliana, blood orange soda, lemon

DON GIOVANNI 25

illegal joven mezcal, mozart choc liqueur,
kahlua, whipped cream, cacao nibs

Beer & Cider

CRAFT BEER & CIDER

STONE & WOOD PACIFIC ALE Byron Bay, NSW	10
JAMES SQUIRE 150 LASHES Camperdown, NSW	10
HILLS CIDER - APPLE OR PEAR Hay Valley, SA	10
LORD NELSON THREE SHEETS The Rocks, NSW	10

INTERNATIONAL BEER

ASAHI 5% Japan	12
PERONI 5.1% Italy	12
PERONI LEGGERA 3.5% Italy	9
CORONA 4.5% Mexico	12
ICHNUSA 5% Italy	12
KRONENBOURG 1664 5% France	12

Sparkling Wine & Champagne

	<i>Glass/Bottle</i>
BROKENWOOD 8 ROWS SPARKLING Pokolbin, NSW	17 70
VILLA PUCCINI PROSECCO Veneto, Italy	17 70
VEUVE CLICQUOT Champagne, France	32 180
MOET CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT France	- 140
DOM PERIGNON BRUT VINTAGE France	- 450

White Wine

	<i>Glass/Bottle</i>
TYRRELL'S SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	17 70
DEVIL'S CORNER SAUVIGNON BLANC TAS	17 70
CORDUROY RIESLING Clare Valley, SA	16 65
FARNESE FANTINI PINOT GRIGIO Sicily, Italy	17 70
SCARBOROUGH CHARDONNAY Hunter Valley, NSW	17 70

Rosé

	<i>Glass/Bottle</i>
MAISON SAINT AIX DRY ROSÉ Provence, France	17/70
MIRABEAU Provence, France	-/70
ULTIMATE PROVENCE CÔTES DE PROVENCE Provence, France	-/80

Red Wine

	<i>Glass/Bottle</i>
HUNTER SIGNATURE SHIRAZ Hunter Valley, NSW	17/70
RYMILL CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra, SA	17/70
JAMES ROAD PINOT NOIR Mornington, VIC	17/70

Scotch Whisky

JOHNNIE WALKER RED	12
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	14
JOHNNIE WALKER DOUBLE BLACK	14
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	18
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	34
GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD	16
TALISKER 10 YEAR OLD	18
TALISKER SKYE	18
BALVENIE 14 YEAR OLD CARIBBEAN CASK	18
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD	12
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD	16
LAPHROAIG 10 YEAR OLD	18
LAGAVULIN 16 YEAR OLD	20
CAOL ILA	20
ABERLOUR A'BUNADH	20
GLENKINCHIE 12 YEAR OLD	22
OBAN 14 YEAR OLD	22
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET <i>House Choice</i>	35
GLENFARCLAS 25 YEAR OLD	42
THE MACALLAN RARE CASK	50
JOHNNIE WALKER KING GEORGE IV	85
BRORA 37 YEAR OLD	250
PORT ELLEN 35 YEAR OLD	300

Whisky

JAPANESE WHISKY

THE SHINOBU PURE MALT	20
HIBIKI HARMONY	22
NIKKA PURE MALT	24
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	26
YAMAZAKI 12 YEAR OLD	35

IRISH WHISKY

JAMESON	12
BUSHMILLS 10 YEAR OLD	14
REDBREAST 12 YEAR OLD	18

AUSTRALIAN WHISKY

STARWARD SOLERA Port Melbourne, Vic <i>House Choice</i>	22
LARK Hobart, TAS	22
ARCHIE ROSE DISTILLING CO. RYE MALT Roseberry, NSW	20
EARP BOND STORE Newcastle, NSW	14

Whisky

INTERNATIONAL WHISKY

PUNI NOVA Italy	22
AMRUT FUSION India	18
KAVALAN SOLIST Taiwan	22
ARMORIK CLASSIC FRENCH SINGLE MALT France	20

BOURBON

CANADIAN CLUB Canada	12
WILD TURKEY Kentucky, USA	14
JIM BEAM Kentucky, USA	12
JACK DANIEL'S TENNESSEE WHISKEY Tennessee, USA	14
MAKER'S MARK Kentucky, USA	14
BULLEIT RYE Kentucky, USA	14
BLANTONS Kentucky, USA	18
WILD TURKEY MASTERS KEEP Kentucky, USA	50

Vodka

ABSOLUT Sweden	12
ABSOLUT VANILLA Sweden	12
EARP DISTILLING CO. VODKA PURE Newcastle, NSW	12
BELVEDERE Poland	15
GREY GOOSE France	15

Rum

BUNDABERG UNDERPROOF RUM Australia	12
BACARDI SUPERIOR WHITE Puerto Rico	12
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM US Virgin Islands	12
EARP DISTILLING CO. REGGIE'S RUM Newcastle, NSW	12
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM Trinidad	14
GOSLING'S BLACK SEAL RUM Bermuda	14
PLANTATION ORIGINAL DARK RUM Caribbean	14
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE Caribbean	14
FLOR DE CANA 12 YEAR OLD Nicaragua <i>House Choice</i>	18
RON ZACAPA 23 SOLERA Guatemala	18

Gin

BEEFEATER England	12
EARP DISTILLING CO. NO. 8 DRY GIN Newcastle, NSW	12
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE England	14
FARMER'S WIFE Allworth, NSW	14
FOUR PILLARS Yarra Valley, VIC	14
HENDRICKS Scotland	14
GENEROUS PURPLE GIN France	14
INK GIN Tweed Valley, NSW	14
CITADELLE France	14
MONKEY 47 SLOE Germany	14

Tequila

SIERRA REPOSADO	12
PATRÓN SILVER	15
DON JULIO REPOSADO	18
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO	26

Port, Sherry, Dessert Wine

GALWAY PIPE 12 YEAR OLD PORT South Australia	12
RAMOS PINTO 10 YEAR OLD PORT Portugal	14
PENFOLDS GRANDFATHER 20 YEAR OLD PORT South Australia	20
PEDRO XIMENEZ SHERRY Spain	10
BROKENWOOD STICKY WICKET SEMILLON Hunter Valley, NSW	18
MORRIS RARE MUSCAT Rutherglen, VIC	25

Liqueurs & Aperitifs

BAILEYS	10
CAMPARI	10
COINTREAU	10
DISARONNO	10
DOM BENEDICTINE	10
DRAMBUIE	10
EARP DISTILLING CO. LIMONCELLO	10
FRANGELICO	10
GALLIANO VANILLA	10
GALLIANO WHITE SAMBUCA	10
GRAND MARNIER	10
KAHLUA	10
MIDORI	10
OPAL NERA SAMBUCA	10
PERNOD ABSINTHE 68%	10
PERNOD PASTIS	10
PIMMS	10
SOUTHERN COMFORT	10

Armagnac, Cognac & Calvados

ST. REMY VSOP	12
HENNESSY VSOP	16
HENNESSY XO	45
REMY MARTIN VSOP	16
REMY MARTIN XO	28
MARTELL VSOP	10
MARTELL XO	28
FRANCOIS VOYER DE GRANDE COGNAC	14
PAUL GIRAUD VIEILLE RESERVE GRAND <i>Champagne Cognac</i>	30
CHATEAU DU TARIQUET ARMAGNAC XO	20
DELORD ARMAGNAC	25
CASTERADE ARMAGNAC 1946	200
ROGER GROULT CALVADOS 8 YEAR OLD	14
ADRIEN CAMUT CALVADOS 6 YEAR OLD	26
ROGER GROULT RESERVE DE MON GRAND CALVADOS	40
